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Roller Chain Flexible Couplings 

  Bore   

Coupling No. 
ASA 
No. 

Min Max T t W C D Wt.Kg. 

OCC 6112 3812 10.00 16 65 30 5.0 27 45 0.30 

OCC 8312 4012 10.00 22 79 36 7.0 35 60 0.80 

OCC 8316 4016 12.00 32 79 36 7.0 50 77 1.60 

OCC  1016 5016 16 42 96 44 8.0 61 96 2.60 

OCC 1018 5018 16 48 98 45 8.0 71 106 3.50 

OCC  1218 6018 20 60 121 56 9.0 88 126 6.5 

OCC 1222 6022 20 76 121 56 9.0 110 150 10.0 

  Bore   

Coupling 
No. 

ASA 
No. 

Min Max T t W C D Wt.Kg. 

OCC 1618 8018 25 80 150 67 16 115 170 14.5 

OCC 1622 8022 25 95 150 67 16 140 201 20.0 

OCC 2020 10020 40 110 200 91 18 157 231 33.5 

OCC 2418 12018 50 119 260 118 24 169 254 51.0 

OCC 2422 12022 50 150 260 118 24 208 301 76.0 

OCC 3218 16018 50 160 360 165 30 220 341 121.0 

OCC  3222 16022 50 199 360 165 30 280 410 210.0 

OCC  4018 20018 60 205 517 240 37 295 425 320.0 

OCC 4022 20022 60 260 517 240 37 373 507 470.0 



H.P RATINGS 

      REVOLUTION PER MINUTE 

Coupling 
No. 

Equiasa  
No. 

Max 
Bor
e 

1 5 10 25 50 100 200 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1500 1800 2000 2500 3000 3600 4000 4800 5200 6000 

OCC 6112 3812 16 0.013 0.066 0.146 0.346 0.693 1.053 1.613 2.106 2.520 3.013 3.440 4.253 5.173 5.880 7.133 8.333 8.973 10.82 12.58 14.66 16.00 18.86 19.73 22.26 

OCC 8312 4012 22 0.026 0.146 0.293 0.773 1.533 2.306 3.506 4.613 5.533 6.613 7.560 9.346 11.38 12.90 15.46 18.26 19.73 23.56 27.60 32.13 35.06 41.06     

OCC 8316 4016 32 0.053 0.280 0.546 1.373 2.746 4.120 6.253 8.226 9.880 11.80 13.46 16.66 20.40 23.06 28.00 32.53 35.06 42.53 49.33 57.33 62.53 73.20     

OCC 1016 5016 42 0.106 0.520 1.040 2.600 5.213 7.813 11.89 15.60 18.80 22.40 25.60 31.73 38.53 43.86 53.20 61.86 66.66 80.80 93.86 108.80         

OCC 1018 5018 48 0.133 0.666 1.320 3.306 6.600 9.906 15.06 19.86 23.73 28.40 32.53 40.13 48.80 55.46 66.733 78.40 84.53 102.40 
118.1

3 
          

OCC 1218 6018 60 0.240 1.240 2.493 6.226 12.44 18.66 28.40 37.33 44.80 53.46 61.20 75.73 92.13 104.53 126.93 148.0 160.0 193.33             

OCC 1222 6022 76 0.333 1.666 3.346 8.413 16.66 25.06 38.13 50.26 60.40 72.13 82.53 102.0 124.1 140.0 170.66 
198.6

6 
214.6

6 
260.0             

OCC 1618 8018 80 0.546 2.760 5.520 13.73 27.60 41.33 62.93 82.80 99.33 118.66 134.66 168.0 204.0 232.0 281.33 328.0 
353.3

3 
              

OCC 1622 8022 95 0.786 3.946 7.906 19.73 39.46 59.33 89.60 118.66 141.33 169.33 194.66 240.0 292.0 332.0 402.60 
469.3

3 
505.3

3 
              

OCC 2020 10020 110 1.240 6.213 12.44 31.06 62.13 93.33 141.33 166.66 224.0 266.66 305.33 377.33 460.0 522.66 634.66 
738.6

6 
                

OCC 2418 12018 119 1.866 9.360 18.66 46.80 93.60 140.00 213.33 280.0 336.0 402.6 460.0 568.0 692.0 786.86 954.66                   

OCC 2422 12022 150 2.413 12.09 24.13 60.40 120.93 181.33 274.66 362.66 434.66 520.0 594.66 734.66 894.66 1016.0                     

OCC 3218 16018 160 4.040 20.13 40.40 101.06 201.33 302.66 460.0 606.66 728.0 869.33 994.66 1229.3 1496                       

OCC 3222 16022 199 5.906 29.46 59.06 146.66 294.66 444.00 674.66 886.68 1065.3 
1272.0

1 
1453.3 1800.0 2187                       

OCC 4018 20018 205 8.080 40.40 80.80 201.33 404.00 605.33 921.33 1212.0 1453.3 1733.3 1986.6 2453.3                         

OCC 4022 20022 260 10.17 50.93 101.73 254.66 509.33 762.66 
1161.3

3 
1520.0 1826.6 2186.6 2506.6                           



Coupling No. 
ASA 
No. 

A B Wt.Kg 

OCC  6112 3812 69 59 0.2 
OCC 8312 4012 75 68 0.2 
OCC  8316 4016 90 70 0.4 
OCC 1016 5016 114 86 0.6 
OCC 1018 5018 123 90 0.8 
OCC 1218 6018 149 93 1.2 
OCC 1222 6022 173 110 1.6 
OCC 1618 8018 195 135 2.3 
OCC 1622 8022 222 134 2.4 
OCC 2020 10020 258 174 3.4 
OCC 2418 12018 292 218 5.9 
OCC 2422 12022 340 212 7.3 
OCC 3218 16018 385 250 14 


